Instructions pour CHASS'S DE M ETAL eCauseuse

I'assemblage

N&D-300307

L Assembly Instructions / METAL FRAME BO DY e| oveseat /

9 Parts in this box / Pieces dans cette boite.

Stretchers /
Rail d’étirement

Seat Deck / Chéssis du siege
X2

Back Deck / Chassis de dossier
x1

x1

Rubber Pads / Tampons
de caoutchouc

Mechanism / Mécanisme

Mechanism / Mécanisme
(Left Hand Side / C6té gauche) (Right Hand Side / Cété droit)
x1 x4

: )

@ Hardware in this box / Quincaillerie incluse.

[ P @ i ) (

5mm Allen Key /

45mm M8 Bolts / M8 Nuts / Wrench /
Vis (45mm M8) x 8 Ecrous (M8) x 8 Clef Plate x 1 Clef Allen (5mm) x 1
@ Lounger Position / Position Repos. ) @ Sofa Position / Position Canapé. )

Your arm style
may vary/Le
style des bras

. varié.
TW’

||‘ N
N

q.\ﬁ\\\ '
D )

Page 1 of 1/Page 1de 1)




